W

W\

Polish Nickel

HORNS 2686

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEPTH

BASE DIMENSION

CONSTRUCTED FROM

WIRING

54 cm

80 cm

80 cm

120 mm

Brass

21,3"
31,5"
315"

Internal junction box

LAMPSHADE Cylinder @80 h.28 cm
Cylinder @31,5" h.11"

MATERIAL Pleated fabric
LAMP 10xE27

MAX WATTAGE 10x60W
VOLTAGE 110V /240V

AVAILABLE FINISHES
Polish Nickel, Polish Chrome, Polish Light Gold
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